附件1
2016年吉林省科普惠农益民创建典型评选指标分配表

	市、州名称
	农技协（个）
	示范基地（个）
	带头人（个）
	工作队（个）
	示范社区（个）

	长春市
	6
	1
	8
	
	12

	吉林市
	4
	1
	6
	
	9

	四平市
	3
	1
	4
	
	5

	辽源市
	2
	1
	4
	
	4

	通化市
	3
	1
	4
	
	5

	白山市
	3
	1
	5
	
	5

	白城市
	3
	1
	3
	
	5

	松原市
	3
	1
	3
	1
	5

	延边州
	5
	1
	8
	1
	8

	长白山管委会
	1
	1
	3
	
	2

	梅河口市
	1
	
	1
	
	1

	公主岭市
	1
	
	1
	
	1

	总计
	35
	10
	50
	2
	62


